GSUPI IT ARRAS

Artikel #

400-Serie

SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP

S-400 MBK
S-400 MGR
S-400 MWR
S-400 MWH
S-400 MBL
T-400 MBK
T-400 MWH
T-400 MBK BAR
T-400 MWR
V-400 MBK
V-400 MGR
V-400 MSL
X-400 MBK
X-400 MWH
X-400 MGR
L-400 MBK
L-400 MWH
B-400 MGR
B-400 MBK
S-407 MBK
S-407 MWR
S-407 MWH
T-407 MBK

420-Serie

SP
SP
SP
SP
SP

S-420 BK
S-420 AWH
S-420 CHM
T-420 PP
V-420 AWH

450-Serie

SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP

S-450 TRD
S$-450 TGR
S-450 TPP
T-450 TDB
S-457 TRD
S-457 TPP

500-Serie

SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP

S-500 QAB
S-500 QFB
S-500 QGY E
V-500 TPP E
X-500 TBK E
S-507 QFB
S-507 QGY E

1000-Serie

SP
SP

S-1000 PRO BL
S-1007 PRO BL

MUSICIMPORT®

Artikel-Info

SPIRA 400-Serie
SPIRA 400-Serie
SPIRA 400-Serie
SPIRA 400-Serie
SPIRA 400-Serie
SPIRA 400-Serie
SPIRA 400-Serie
SPIRA 400-Serie
SPIRA 400-Serie
SPIRA 400-Serie
SPIRA 400-Serie
SPIRA 400-Serie
SPIRA 400-Serie
SPIRA 400-Serie
SPIRA 400-Serie
SPIRA 400-Serie
SPIRA 400-Serie
SPIRA 400-Serie
SPIRA 400-Serie
SPIRA 400-Serie
SPIRA 400-Serie
SPIRA 400-Serie
SPIRA 400-Serie

SPIRA 420-Serie
SPIRA 420-Serie
SPIRA 420-Serie
SPIRA 420-Serie
SPIRA 420-Serie

SPIRA 450-Serie
SPIRA 450-Serie
SPIRA 450-Serie
SPIRA 450-Serie
SPIRA 450-Serie
SPIRA 450-Serie

SPIRA 500-Serie
SPIRA 500-Serie
SPIRA 500-Serie
SPIRA 500-Serie
SPIRA 500-Serie
SPIRA 500-Serie
SPIRA 500-Serie

SPIRA 1000-Serie
SPIRA 1000-Serie

ST, HH, Ebony, BIk. Satin

ST, HH, Ebony, D.Green Satin
ST, HH, Ebony, Red Satin

ST, HH, Ebony, White Satin
ST, HH, Ebony, Blue Satin

T, HH, Ebony, Black Gloss

T, HH, Ebony, White Gloss

T, Bariton, Ebony, Blk. Satin
T,HH, Ebony, Red Satin

V, HH, Ebony, BIk. Satin

V, HH,Ebony, Green Satin

V, HH,Ebony, Silver Satin

EX, HH, Ebony, BIk. Satin

EX, HH, Ebony, White Satin
EX, HH, Ebony, Green Satin
LP, HH, Ebony, Blk. Satin

LP, HH, Ebony, White Satin
S-Bass, HH, roast.Maple, Green
S-Bass, HH, roast.Maple, BIk.
ST, 7-Str,HH, Ebony,Blk. Satin
ST, 7-Str,HH, Ebony,RedSatin
ST, 7-Str,HH, Ebony,WhiteSatin
T, 7-Str, HH, Ebony,Blk. Satin

ST, HH, Ebony, BIk. Gloss

ST, HH, Ebony, White Gloss

ST, HH, Ebony,Chameleon Gloss
T, HH, Ebony, Violet Gloss

V, HH, Ebony, White Gloss

ST, HH, r.Maple, Trans. Red
ST, HH, r.Maple, Trans. Green
ST, HH, r.Maple, Trans. Violet
T, HH, r.Maple, Trans. Blue
ST,7-Str, HH,r.Maple,Trans.Red
ST,7-Str, HH,r.Maple, Trans.Vio

ST, HH, roast.Maple, Aquablue
ST, HH, roast.Maple, Fireburst
ST, HH, Ebony, Trans.Grey

V, HH, Ebony, Trans. Purple
EX, HH, Ebony, Trans. Black
ST,7-Str,HH,r.Maple, Fireburst
ST,7-Str,HH,Ebony, Trans.Grey

ST, HH, Ebony, Blk. Limba
ST,7-Str,HH, Ebony,Blk. Limba

UVP inkl. 20%MwSt.

uvpP

365,00
365,00
365,00
365,00
365,00
365,00
365,00
399,00
365,00
395,00
395,00
395,00
415,00
415,00
415,00
385,00
385,00
409,00
409,00
405,00
405,00
405,00
405,00

525,00
525,00
540,00
525,00
545,00

419,00
419,00
419,00
419,00
455,00
455,00

525,00
525,00
525,00
545,00
565,00
555,00
555,00

1.249,00
1.299,00



