

SPIRA

GUITARS

Artikel #	Artikel-Info	UVP
400-Serie		
SP S-400 MBK	SPIRA 400-Serie	ST, HH, Ebony, Blk. Satin 365,00
SP S-400 MGR	SPIRA 400-Serie	ST, HH, Ebony, D.Green Satin 365,00
SP S-400 MWR	SPIRA 400-Serie	ST, HH, Ebony, Red Satin 365,00
SP S-400 MWH	SPIRA 400-Serie	ST, HH, Ebony, White Satin 365,00
SP S-400 MBL	SPIRA 400-Serie	ST, HH, Ebony, Blue Satin 365,00
SP T-400 MBK	SPIRA 400-Serie	T, HH, Ebony, Black Gloss 365,00
SP T-400 MWH	SPIRA 400-Serie	T, HH, Ebony, White Gloss 365,00
SP T-400 MBK BAR	SPIRA 400-Serie	T, Bariton, Ebony, Blk. Satin 399,00
SP T-400 MWR	SPIRA 400-Serie	T,HH, Ebony, Red Satin 365,00
SP V-400 MBK	SPIRA 400-Serie	V, HH, Ebony, Blk. Satin 395,00
SP V-400 MGR	SPIRA 400-Serie	V, HH,Ebony, Green Satin 395,00
SP V-400 MSL	SPIRA 400-Serie	V, HH,Ebony, Silver Satin 395,00
SP X-400 MBK	SPIRA 400-Serie	EX, HH, Ebony, Blk. Satin 415,00
SP X-400 MWH	SPIRA 400-Serie	EX, HH, Ebony, White Satin 415,00
SP X-400 MGR	SPIRA 400-Serie	EX, HH, Ebony, Green Satin 415,00
SP L-400 MBK	SPIRA 400-Serie	LP, HH, Ebony, Blk. Satin 385,00
SP L-400 MWH	SPIRA 400-Serie	LP, HH, Ebony, White Satin 385,00
SP B-400 MGR	SPIRA 400-Serie	S-Bass, HH, roast.Maple, Green 409,00
SP B-400 MBK	SPIRA 400-Serie	S-Bass, HH, roast.Maple, Blk. 409,00
SP S-407 MBK	SPIRA 400-Serie	ST, 7-Str,HH, Ebony,Blk. Satin 405,00
SP S-407 MWR	SPIRA 400-Serie	ST, 7-Str,HH, Ebony,RedSatin 405,00
SP S-407 MWH	SPIRA 400-Serie	ST, 7-Str,HH, Ebony,WhiteSatin 405,00
SP T-407 MBK	SPIRA 400-Serie	T, 7-Str, HH, Ebony,Blk. Satin 405,00
420-Serie		
SP S-420 BK	SPIRA 420-Serie	ST, HH, Ebony, Blk. Gloss 525,00
SP S-420 AWH	SPIRA 420-Serie	ST, HH, Ebony, White Gloss 525,00
SP S-420 CHM	SPIRA 420-Serie	ST, HH, Ebony,Chameleon Gloss 540,00
SP T-420 PP	SPIRA 420-Serie	T, HH, Ebony, Violet Gloss 525,00
SP V-420 AWH	SPIRA 420-Serie	V, HH, Ebony, White Gloss 545,00
450-Serie		
SP S-450 TRD	SPIRA 450-Serie	ST, HH, r.Maple, Trans. Red 419,00
SP S-450 TGR	SPIRA 450-Serie	ST, HH, r.Maple, Trans. Green 419,00
SP S-450 TPP	SPIRA 450-Serie	ST, HH, r.Maple, Trans. Violet 419,00
SP T-450 TDB	SPIRA 450-Serie	T, HH, r.Maple, Trans. Blue 419,00
SP S-457 TRD	SPIRA 450-Serie	ST,7-Str, HH,r.Maple,Trans.Red 455,00
SP S-457 TPP	SPIRA 450-Serie	ST,7-Str, HH,r.Maple,Trans.Vio 455,00
500-Serie		
SP S-500 QAB	SPIRA 500-Serie	ST, HH, roast.Maple, Aquablue 525,00
SP S-500 QFB	SPIRA 500-Serie	ST, HH, roast.Maple, Fireburst 525,00
SP S-500 QGY E	SPIRA 500-Serie	ST, HH, Ebony, Trans.Grey 525,00
SP V-500 TPP E	SPIRA 500-Serie	V, HH, Ebony, Trans. Purple 545,00
SP X-500 TBK E	SPIRA 500-Serie	EX, HH, Ebony, Trans. Black 565,00
SP S-507 QFB	SPIRA 500-Serie	ST,7-Str,HH,r.Maple, Fireburst 555,00
SP S-507 QGY E	SPIRA 500-Serie	ST,7-Str,HH,Ebony, Trans.Grey 555,00
1000-Serie		
SP S-1000 PRO BL	SPIRA 1000-Serie	ST, HH, Ebony, Blk. Limba 1.249,00
SP S-1007 PRO BL	SPIRA 1000-Serie	ST,7-Str,HH, Ebony,Blk. Limba 1.299,00